Bezirksvergleichskampfe 2024

Luftgewehr aufgeleqgt - offene Klasse

Platz; Bezirksverband: Ringe:

1 Nettetal - Grefrath 1196

2 Krefeld 1190

3 Kempen 1180

4 Viersen - Mitte 1179

5 Dulken - Boisheim 1176

6 Schwalmtal - Briggen 1173

7 Mdnchengladbach 1170

Einzelwertung

Platz: Name: Bezirk: Ringe:
1 Kathy Thinnes Nettetal - Grefrath 300
2 Holger Braun Nettetal - Grefrath 299
3 InaHamm Krefeld 299
4 Manuela Jansen Nettetal - Grefrath 299
5 Ingo Fleischer Krefeld 299
6 Karl - Heinz Thinnes Nettetal - Grefrath 298
7 Stefan Model Monchengladbach 298
8 Frank Jansen Nettetal - Grefrath 298
9 Frank Hamm Krefeld 298
10 Eckhard Awiszus Viersen - Mitte 297
11 Hermann Josef Peiffer Viersen - Mitte 297
12 Ralf Schankweiler Schwalmtal - Briiggen 297
13 Christoph Oymanns Viersen - Mitte 296
14 Liselotte Schmidt Kempen 296
15 Stephan Winterscheidt = Schwalmtal - Briiggen 296
16 Rita Schmitz Kempen 295
17 Thomas Baulig Dilken - Boisheim 295
18 Jirgen Knuppertz Monchengladbach 295
19 Ursula Matuschewski Kempen 295
20 Jorg Teckenburg Nettetal - Grefrath 295
21 Dieter Tschenisch Dulken - Boisheim 295
22 Jurgen Kersten Krefeld 294
23 Bert Kerfers Monchengladbach 294
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Kempen

Dulken - Boisheim
Kempen

Krefeld

Dulken - Boisheim
Schwalmtal - Briiggen
Schwalmtal - Briiggen
Krefeld

Schwalmtal - Briiggen
Viersen - Mitte

Dulken - Boisheim
Kempen
Monchengladbach
Schwalmtal - Briiggen

294
294
294
292
292
290
290
290
290
289
288
287
283
280



